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CV

Education

School

Skovde Vekstadssnickarutbildning
Nyckelviksskolans Allménna linje

Stockholms Hantverksforening, trainee at Anita Brusewitz-Hansson (sculptress)

Selected Exhibition
Collection exhibition

Galleri Art 54
Midsommargéarden
Diocleziano, selected by a jury

Optimus salong, selected by a jury
Gallery Hippo
Kulturbryggan, ”Skulpturala moéten”

Swedish open championship in sculptureing in snow

”En var”, Kulturhuset

Garden of ideas ”Three small room”, Ulriksdals flowershow

Ahlshults herrgard
Gallery Bibb i Vinterviken

Seperat exhibition

Ulriksdals slottstradgard

Gallery Tegelstenen

Gallery Hantverket

Gallery Abante Hornsgatspuckeln

Member of
The Swedish artist’s national organization (KIF)

Konstnirernas Kollektivverkstad (KKV)
Galleri Hantverket

Ateljéforeningen G-studio

KHVC- Konsthantverkscentrum

PlaceYear

New Yoik, USA
Stockholm, Sweden
Lanciano, Italy

Stockholm, Sweden
Stockholm, Sweden
Landsort, Sweden

Kiruna, Sweden
Stockholm, Sweden

Stockholm, Sweden
Ahlshult, Sweden
Stockholm, Sweden

PlaceYear
Stockholm, Sweden

Gorvelns castle, Sweden

Stockholm, Sweden
Stockholm, Sweden

Year

1980-1981
1991-1992
2000-2002

1997
1998
1998 & 2001

2001
2001
2002

2003 & 2006
2004 & 2006

2005
2005
2006

2003
2003
2004
2006



